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BHT&the Destroyers - Todd Farrell & Brett Farrell
Eli Manning QB NYG vs CAR  * 10 70 4.67
Clinton Portis RB WAS vs PHI  * 10 48 3.20
Warrick Dunn RB TAM vs SDG  * 10 12 0.80
Brandon Marshall WR DEN vs BUF  * 10 36 2.40
Roddy White WR ATL @ MIN  * 10 36 2.40
Anquan Boldin WR ARI @ NWE  * 10 66 4.40
Neil Rackers K ARI @ NWE  * 10 109 7.27
Joe Flacco QB BAL @ DAL 10 55 3.67
Deuce McAllister RB NOR @ DET 10 36 2.40
Ricky Williams RB MIA @ KAN 10 30 2.00
Miles Austin WR DAL vs BAL 10 18 1.20
Nate Washington WR PIT @ TEN 10 18 1.20
Muhsin Muhammad WR CAR @ NYG 10 24 1.60

Bar Flys - Sig & Mary Bedder
Jay Cutler QB DEN vs BUF  * 10 85 5.67
Tim Hightower RB ARI @ NWE  * 10 60 4.00
Joseph Addai RB IND @ JAC  *  - 36 2.40
Greg Jennings WR GNB @ CHI  * 10 56 3.73
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI @ NWE  * 10 60 4.00
Antonio Gates TE SDG @ TAM  * 10 48 3.20
Nick Folk K DAL vs BAL  * 10 96 6.40
Jake Delhomme QB CAR @ NYG 10 54 3.60
Dominic Rhodes RB IND @ JAC 10 56 3.73
Marion Barber RB DAL vs BAL  - 54 3.60
DeSean Jackson WR PHI @ WAS 10 24 1.60
Jason Witten TE DAL vs BAL 10 24 1.60
Matt Prater K DEN vs BUF 10 113 7.53

Black Sunday - Mike Finch
Tony Romo QB DAL vs BAL  *  - 78 5.20
Michael Turner RB ATL @ MIN  * 10 96 6.40
Chester Taylor RB MIN vs ATL  * 10 39 2.60
DeSean Jackson WR PHI @ WAS  * 10 24 1.60
Donnie Avery WR STL vs SFO  * 10 18 1.20
Marques Colston WR NOR @ DET  * 10 24 1.60
Mason Crosby K GNB @ CHI  * 10 120 8.00
Philip Rivers QB SDG @ TAM 10 98 6.53
BenJarvus Green-Ellis RB NWE vs ARI 10 30 2.00
Darren McFadden RB OAK vs HOU 10 24 1.60
Ryan Grant RB GNB @ CHI 09 30 2.00
Braylon Edwards WR CLE vs CIN  - 22 1.47
Santonio Holmes WR PIT @ TEN 10 30 2.00

Bocephius Bandits - Dan Stegman
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ CHI  * 10 101 6.73
Marshawn Lynch RB BUF @ DEN  *  - 54 3.60
Ronnie Brown RB MIA @ KAN  * 10 63 4.20
Laveranues Coles WR NYJ @ SEA  *  - 36 2.40
Santana Moss WR WAS vs PHI  * 10 42 2.80
Anquan Boldin WR ARI @ NWE  * 10 66 4.40
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vs ARI  * 10 141 9.40
Trent Edwards QB BUF @ DEN 10 52 3.47
Frank Gore RB SFO @ STL 10 50 3.33
Julius Jones RB SEA vs NYJ 10 12 0.80
Sinorice Moss WR NYG vs CAR 10 12 0.80
Lee Evans WR BUF @ DEN 10 20 1.33
Kellen Winslow TE CLE vs CIN 10 18 1.20

ConMen - Matt Conway
Eli Manning QB NYG vs CAR  *  - 70 4.67
Reggie Bush RB NOR @ DET  * 10 54 3.60
Larry Johnson RB KAN vs MIA  * 10 33 2.20
Amani Toomer WR NYG vs CAR  * 10 24 1.60
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN vs MIA  * 10 42 2.80
Mark Clayton WR BAL @ DAL  * 10 27 1.80
Ryan Longwell K MIN vs ATL  * 09 119 7.93
Willis McGahee RB BAL @ DAL 10 36 2.40
Kevin Faulk RB NWE vs ARI 10 36 2.40
T.J. Duckett RB SEA vs NYJ 10 42 2.80
Antwaan Randle El WR WAS vs PHI 10 21 1.40

Da' Polars - Tim
Brett Favre QB NYJ @ SEA  * 10 69 4.60
Tim Hightower RB ARI @ NWE  * 10 60 4.00
Leon Washington RB NYJ @ SEA  * 10 50 3.33
Lance Moore WR NOR @ DET  * 10 48 3.20
Wes Welker WR NWE vs ARI  * 10 20 1.33
Dallas Clark TE IND @ JAC  * 10 36 2.40
John Carney K NYG vs CAR  * 10 130 8.67
Jason Campbell QB WAS vs PHI 10 36 2.40
LaDainian Tomlinson RB SDG @ TAM 10 54 3.60
Miles Austin WR DAL vs BAL 10 18 1.20
Brandon Lloyd WR CHI vs GNB 10 8 0.53
Anthony Fasano TE MIA @ KAN 10 36 2.40
Todd Yoder TE WAS vs PHI 10 6 0.40

Dennis Menaces' - Hammer
Peyton Manning QB IND @ JAC  * 10 85 5.67
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @ NYG  * 10 54 3.60
T.J. Duckett RB SEA vs NYJ  * 10 42 2.80
Marvin Harrison WR IND @ JAC  * 10 30 2.00
Calvin Johnson WR DET vs NOR  * 10 62 4.13
Kevin Walter WR HOU @ OAK  * 10 48 3.20
Rob Bironas K TEN vs PIT  * 10 127 8.47
Carson Palmer QB CIN @ CLE 10 9 0.60
Michael Pittman RB DEN vs BUF 10 24 1.60
Sammy Morris RB NWE vs ARI 10 42 2.80
Vincent Jackson WR SDG @ TAM 10 42 2.80
Kellen Winslow TE CLE vs CIN 09 18 1.20
Josh Scobee K JAC vs IND 10 89 5.93

Fighting Irish - Craig O'Halloran
Philip Rivers QB SDG @ TAM  * 10 98 6.53
Brian Westbrook RB PHI @ WAS  * 10 84 5.60
LaDainian Tomlinson RB SDG @ TAM  * 10 54 3.60
Braylon Edwards WR CLE vs CIN  *  - 22 1.47
Reggie Wayne WR IND @ JAC  * 10 38 2.53
Hines Ward WR PIT @ TEN  * 10 42 2.80
Jason Elam K ATL @ MIN  * 10 122 8.13
Gus Frerotte QB MIN vs ATL 10 42 2.80
Ryan Grant RB GNB @ CHI 10 30 2.00
Larry Johnson RB KAN vs MIA 10 33 2.20
Donnie Avery WR STL vs SFO 10 18 1.20
Roy Williams WR DAL vs BAL 10 12 0.80
Ryan Longwell K MIN vs ATL 10 119 7.93

Frogtown® - Jason Frogner
Jay Cutler QB DEN vs BUF  * 10 85 5.67
DeAngelo Williams RB CAR @ NYG  * 10 122 8.13
Brian Westbrook RB PHI @ WAS  * 10 84 5.60
Steve Smith WR CAR @ NYG  * 10 36 2.40
Greg Jennings WR GNB @ CHI  * 10 56 3.73
Vincent Jackson WR SDG @ TAM  * 10 42 2.80
Matt Bryant K TAM vs SDG  * 10 125 8.33
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @ TEN 10 63 4.20
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @ NYG 10 54 3.60
Brandon Jacobs RB NYG vs CAR 09 90 6.00
Derrick Ward RB NYG vs CAR 10 12 0.80
Calvin Johnson WR DET vs NOR  - 62 4.13
Lawrence Tynes K NYG vs CAR 10 6 0.40

HinzKetchup - Matt Hinz
Peyton Manning QB IND @ JAC  * 10 85 5.67
Marion Barber RB DAL vs BAL  * 10 54 3.60
Sammy Morris RB NWE vs ARI  * 10 42 2.80
Marvin Harrison WR IND @ JAC  * 10 30 2.00
Eddie Royal WR DEN vs BUF  * 10 32 2.13
Muhsin Muhammad WR CAR @ NYG  * 10 24 1.60
David Akers K PHI @ WAS  * 10 130 8.67
Le'Ron McClain RB BAL @ DAL 10 54 3.60
Kevin Smith RB DET vs NOR 10 42 2.80
Jamal Lewis RB CLE vs CIN 09 24 1.60
Plaxico Burress WR NYG vs CAR 10 24 1.60
Hines Ward WR PIT @ TEN 10 42 2.80
Jason Witten TE DAL vs BAL 10 24 1.60



GAFFA
www.rtsports.com

Playoff Week 3

15-Mar-2009 11:17 PM Eastern

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Kazmanian Devils - Gary Kazda
Kurt Warner QB ARI @ NWE  * 10 78 5.20
Steve Slaton RB HOU @ OAK  * 10 54 3.60
Chris Johnson RB TEN vs PIT  * 10 60 4.00
Brandon Marshall WR DEN vs BUF  * 10 36 2.40
Justin Gage WR TEN vs PIT  * 10 36 2.40
Terrell Owens WR DAL vs BAL  * 10 60 4.00
Jason Elam K ATL @ MIN  * 10 122 8.13
Gus Frerotte QB MIN vs ATL 10 42 2.80
Maurice Jones-Drew RB JAC vs IND  - 84 5.60
Clinton Portis RB WAS vs PHI 10 48 3.20
Kevin Walter WR HOU @ OAK 10 48 3.20
T.J. Houshmandzadeh WR CIN @ CLE  - 24 1.60
Matt Prater K DEN vs BUF 10 113 7.53

Kuefler Elves - Tim Kuefler
Tony Romo QB DAL vs BAL  *  - 78 5.20
Michael Turner RB ATL @ MIN  * 10 96 6.40
Willis McGahee RB BAL @ DAL  * 10 36 2.40
Anthony Gonzalez WR IND @ JAC  * 10 24 1.60
Steve Smith WR CAR @ NYG  * 10 36 2.40
Tony Gonzalez TE KAN vs MIA  * 10 54 3.60
Nate Kaeding K SDG @ TAM  * 10 117 7.80
Chad Pennington QB MIA @ KAN 10 57 3.80
Matt Forte RB CHI vs GNB 10 72 4.80
Pierre Thomas RB NOR @ DET 10 72 4.80
Marques Colston WR NOR @ DET 10 24 1.60
Kevin Curtis WR PHI @ WAS 10 12 0.80
Robbie Gould K CHI vs GNB 10 113 7.53

Mikruts Mudrats - Jon Mikrut
Jake Delhomme QB CAR @ NYG  * 10 54 3.60
Matt Forte RB CHI vs GNB  * 10 72 4.80
Willie Parker RB PIT @ TEN  * 10 24 1.60
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI @ NWE  * 10 60 4.00
Reggie Wayne WR IND @ JAC  * 10 38 2.53
Chris Chambers WR SDG @ TAM  * 10 30 2.00
Nate Kaeding K SDG @ TAM  * 10 117 7.80
Matt Ryan QB ATL @ MIN 10 52 3.47
Michael Pittman RB DEN vs BUF 10 24 1.60
Ray Rice RB BAL @ DAL 10 0 0.00
Steven Jackson RB STL vs SFO 10 36 2.40
Deuce McAllister RB NOR @ DET 10 36 2.40
Chad Ocho Cinco WR CIN @ CLE 10 24 1.60

Money Tyme - Matt Carlson
Drew Brees QB NOR @ DET  * 10 90 6.00
Marshawn Lynch RB BUF @ DEN  * 10 54 3.60
Brandon Jacobs RB NYG vs CAR  * 09 90 6.00
Eddie Royal WR DEN vs BUF  * 10 32 2.13
Jerricho Cotchery WR NYJ @ SEA  * 10 30 2.00
Laveranues Coles WR NYJ @ SEA  * 10 36 2.40
Rian Lindell K BUF @ DEN  * 10 124 8.27
Donovan McNabb QB PHI @ WAS 10 69 4.60
Peyton Hillis RB DEN vs BUF 10 36 2.40
Chris Johnson RB TEN vs PIT 10 60 4.00
Frank Gore RB SFO @ STL  - 50 3.33
Sidney Rice WR MIN vs ATL 10 24 1.60
Santonio Holmes WR PIT @ TEN 10 30 2.00

Randys Raiders - Randy Nystrom
Donovan McNabb QB PHI @ WAS  *  - 69 4.60
LenDale White RB TEN vs PIT  * 10 90 6.00
Thomas Jones RB NYJ @ SEA  * 10 90 6.00
Andre Johnson WR HOU @ OAK  * 10 38 2.53
Randy Moss WR NWE vs ARI  * 10 66 4.40
Tony Gonzalez TE KAN vs MIA  * 09 54 3.60
Robbie Gould K CHI vs GNB  * 10 113 7.53
Matt Schaub QB HOU @ OAK 10 52 3.47
Earnest Graham RB TAM vs SDG 10 27 1.80
Fred Taylor RB JAC vs IND 10 6 0.40
Roddy White WR ATL @ MIN 10 36 2.40
Patrick Crayton WR DAL vs BAL 10 24 1.60
Rian Lindell K BUF @ DEN 10 124 8.27

Simmering Stew's - Stu B.
Brett Favre QB NYJ @ SEA  * 10 69 4.60
Adrian Peterson RB MIN vs ATL  *  - 54 3.60
Ronnie Brown RB MIA @ KAN  * 10 63 4.20
Wes Welker WR NWE vs ARI  * 10 20 1.33
Patrick Crayton WR DAL vs BAL  * 10 24 1.60
Lee Evans WR BUF @ DEN  * 10 20 1.33
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vs ARI  * 10 141 9.40
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @ TEN 09 63 4.20
Le'Ron McClain RB BAL @ DAL 10 54 3.60
Steven Jackson RB STL vs SFO 10 36 2.40
Robert Meachem WR NOR @ DET 10 18 1.20
Chansi Stuckey WR NYJ @ SEA 10 18 1.20
T.J. Houshmandzadeh WR CIN @ CLE 10 24 1.60

Sizzlin' Senoritas - Sarah Davis
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ CHI  * 10 101 6.73
Maurice Jones-Drew RB JAC vs IND  *  - 84 5.60
Willie Parker RB PIT @ TEN  * 10 24 1.60
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN vs MIA  * 10 42 2.80
Michael Jenkins WR ATL @ MIN  * 10 20 1.33
Santana Moss WR WAS vs PHI  * 10 42 2.80
Mason Crosby K GNB @ CHI  * 10 120 8.00
Derek Anderson QB CLE vs CIN 10 29 1.93
Fred Taylor RB JAC vs IND 10 6 0.40
Kevin Smith RB DET vs NOR 10 42 2.80
Chad Ocho Cinco WR CIN @ CLE 10 24 1.60
Plaxico Burress WR NYG vs CAR  - 24 1.60
Matt Bryant K TAM vs SDG 10 125 8.33

South Park Cows - Dan & Jen Banken
Kurt Warner QB ARI @ NWE  * 10 78 5.20
DeAngelo Williams RB CAR @ NYG  * 10 122 8.13
Thomas Jones RB NYJ @ SEA  *  - 90 6.00
Terrell Owens WR DAL vs BAL  * 10 60 4.00
Bernard Berrian WR MIN vs ATL  * 10 42 2.80
Andre Johnson WR HOU @ OAK  * 10 38 2.53
John Kasay K CAR @ NYG  * 10 115 7.67
David Garrard QB JAC vs IND 10 54 3.60
Felix Jones RB DAL vs BAL 10 24 1.60
Reggie Bush RB NOR @ DET  - 54 3.60
Edgerrin James RB ARI @ NWE 10 20 1.33
Chris Chambers WR SDG @ TAM 10 30 2.00
Donald Driver WR GNB @ CHI 10 24 1.60

Turkey Buzzards - Jamie Keller
Drew Brees QB NOR @ DET  * 10 90 6.00
Adrian Peterson RB MIN vs ATL  *  - 54 3.60
Joseph Addai RB IND @ JAC  *  - 36 2.40
Bernard Berrian WR MIN vs ATL  * 10 42 2.80
Jerricho Cotchery WR NYJ @ SEA  * 10 30 2.00
Antonio Gates TE SDG @ TAM  * 10 48 3.20
Rob Bironas K TEN vs PIT  * 10 127 8.47
Chad Pennington QB MIA @ KAN 10 57 3.80
Ricky Williams RB MIA @ KAN 10 30 2.00
Felix Jones RB DAL vs BAL 10 24 1.60
Donald Driver WR GNB @ CHI 10 24 1.60
Visanthe Shiancoe TE MIN vs ATL 10 42 2.80

ZDOGS - Rob Zyskowski
Matt Ryan QB ATL @ MIN  * 10 52 3.47
Steve Slaton RB HOU @ OAK  * 10 54 3.60
LenDale White RB TEN vs PIT  *  - 90 6.00
Lance Moore WR NOR @ DET  * 10 48 3.20
Randy Moss WR NWE vs ARI  * 10 66 4.40
Visanthe Shiancoe TE MIN vs ATL  * 10 42 2.80
David Akers K PHI @ WAS  * 10 130 8.67
Kyle Orton QB CHI vs GNB 10 61 4.07
BenJarvus Green-Ellis RB NWE vs ARI 10 30 2.00
Leon Washington RB NYJ @ SEA 10 50 3.33
Mewelde Moore RB PIT @ TEN 10 36 2.40
Isaac Bruce WR SFO @ STL 10 42 2.80
Devin Hester WR CHI vs GNB 10 18 1.20

** KEY:  Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Signed Thru, Total Pts, Avg Pts


